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Shower enclosure collection

/// BENEFITS

A wide array of models for an enclosure with a minimalistic
design adaptable to any space, with added functionalities
that guarantee enhanced durability.

DUAL INSTALLATION

It offers two types of installation:
with drill or by means of adhesive
to avoid drilling holes in the wall.

Z%

EASY TO INSTALL

Its assembly kit includes all
elements of the enclosure,
perfectly organized in the same
order to be followed for a quick
and easy installation.

£

INCREASED WATERTIGHTNESS
Its design, featuring a lower profile,
provides the enclosure with a high
level of watertightness, avoiding
water leaks.

REVERSIBLE
Its design, featuring a lower profile,

DOOR RELEASE SYSTEM
It features a mechanism that
releases the doors’ lower
fastenings to facilitate
cleaning between glasses.

GREATER FIRMNESS

The upper profile, with
increased thickness, provides
strength and stability to the
enclosure, making it possible
to support different doors,
regardless of their weight.

ADJUSTABLE

Its compact compensation
system allows the adjustment
of the enclosure to the existing
conditions, without having to
increase the width of the profile.

-
EASY CLEANING

Its exclusive Maxiclean®
treatment repels water and
prevents lime and dirt from
building up on the glass.

MAXICLEAN

provides the enclosure with a high
level of watertightness, avoiding
water leaks.

®

ENHANCED SAFETY

The entire collection features 6 mm tempered glass
(in compliance with the European norm EN:14428),
which, in case of breakage, disintegrates into small
fragments with rounded edges, thus guaranteeing
maximum safety in the event of an accident.
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Visual map of the collection
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Ura DF

Ura L2-E

/// PRODUCT RANGE

Fixed panel for shower
Height 1950 mm.

DF (A)

AM16910012M 1000 mm
AM16912012M 1200 mm
AM16914012M 1400 mm

<6

mm

>

Front shower enclosure with 1 sliding door + 1 fixed panel.

Height 1950 mm.
L2-E(A)
AM16210012M
AM16211012M
AM16212012M
AM16213012M
AM16214012M
AM16215012M
AM16216012M

»|«6

mm

i 1950

1000 mm
1100 mm
1200 mm
1300 mm
1400 mm
1500 mm
1600 mm

Ura L4-E

Ura LF

Front shower enclosure with 2 sliding doors + 2 fixed panels.
Height 1950 mm.

L4-E (A

AM16316012M 1600 mm

AM16317012M 1700 mm

AM16318012M 1800 mm

AM16319012M 1900 mm

AM16320012M 2000 mm

»«6

mm

Side panel for shower.

Height 1950 mm.
LF (A)
AM16807012M
AM16807512M
AM16808012M
AM16809012M

-|<6
mm

700 mm
750 mm
800 mm
900 mm
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Ura L2

/// GAMA DE PRODUCTO

Ura MR

Lateral shower enclosure with 2 sliding doors + 2 fixed panels.
Height 1950 mm.

L2 (A)

AM16507012M 700 mm

AM16507512M 750 mm

AM16508012M 800 mm

AM16509012M 900 mm

AM16510012M 1000 mm

AM16512012M 1200 mm

>

<6

mm

—\
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Quadrant shower enclosure with 2 sliding doors + 2 fixed panels.
Height 1950 mm.

MR (A)

AM16608012M 800 mm (R.500)

AM16609012M 900 mm (R.500)

+|4-6
mm

Ura PE

Ura LF-C

Frontal swing door.

Height 1950 mm.

PE (A)

AM16708012M 800 mm
AM16709012M 900 mm
AM16710012M 1000 mm

»«6

mm

Side panel for shower.
Height 1950 mm.

LF-C (A)

AM16407012M 700 mm
AM16407512M 750 mm
AM16408012M 800 mm
AM16409012M 900 mm

-|<6
mm

[ —;




U RA SHOWER ENCLOSURE COLLECTION /// COMMUNICATION MATERIALS

The Ura shower enclosure collection has the following
communication materials.

ONLINE CATALOGUE

CATALOGUE
E_(.')“‘I-B 19

5 oo,
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SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Maxiclean®treatment

/// TECHNOLOGY

Return to benefits

Maxiclean® is an invisible treatment especially designed to
modify the molecular structure of the surface of the enclosure’s
inner glass, which makes it possible to repel water and prevent
the persistent buildup of lime, salts and dirt.

A glass with Maxiclean® keeps the same qualities of
transparency and brilliance as any other glass, making cleaning
easier and ensuring its perfect condition over time.

WITHOUT MAXICLEAN AN
Lime, salts and dirt build up on the N\
inner surface of the glass leading to AN
the adherence of a multitude of drops. AN

WITH MAXICLEAN

The inner glass repels water, thus
avoiding the persistent buildup of lime,
salts and dirt.
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